It is important to consider that the invoices 
must not be more than 2 months old prior 
to the draw to be held. Invoices do not have 
a minimum amount to participate in the Tax 
Lottery.

The first draw of the Tax Lottery will be held on 
August 28, 2025, with a total of One Hundred 
and Ten Thousand Dollars (B/.110,000.00) in 
prizes distributed as follows: Five (5) prizes 
of Ten Thousand Dollars (B/.10,000.00); 
ten (10) prizes of Five Thousand Dollars 
(B/.5,000.00); and, ten (10) prizes of Mil 
Dollars (B/.1,000.00).

General directorate of revenue launches tax lottery